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Transparency Report

Card Nickname Purchase Date Post Date Comp Supp Name Amount (Sum) Notes

AUDRY\REEVES 3/22/2025 3/24/2025 STORESECURED.COM 603.00 Yearly Store Billing for customers to purchase fare cards.

AUDRY\REEVES 3/23/2025 3/24/2025 EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 473.00 Email Marketing Program

* * * * 1,076.00 *

BRIAN\ALLAN 3/4/2025 3/5/2025 AMAZON MKTPL 5Z22P8ZI3 84.83 Vacuum gauge for shop

BRIAN\ALLAN 3/5/2025 3/6/2025 AMAZON MKTPL C521U8A13 187.97 Wire connector assortment and speed gun for shop

BRIAN\ALLAN 3/14/2025 3/17/2025 AMAZON MKTPL YO7TF8L53 48.87 High visibility torque paint pens for truck bolts on streetcars.

BRIAN\ALLAN 3/15/2025 3/17/2025 AMAZON MKTPL A93YZ2MS3 103.34 Sanding discs for paint and body work

BRIAN\ALLAN 3/16/2025 3/17/2025 AMAZON MKTPL BRORO6FX3 71.97 Bluetooth PA speaker for events

BRIAN\ALLAN 3/20/2025 3/21/2025 KIRK KEY INTERLOCK COMP 460.84 Interlocking key for the second-floor safety gates to the service
platforms.

* * * * 95782 *

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/7/2025 3/10/2025 DELTA AIR 0062312365009 812.37 18th Annual FTA Drug & Alcohol Program Conference- Kansas
City March 17-21, 2025 - Delta Air Lines Airfare - Carol Danner

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/10/2025 3/11/2025 GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICE 610.00 Government Finance Officers Association - COA Finance - Laura
1zzo

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/11/2025 3/12/2025 AMERICAN AIR0012222034518 1,027.96 2025 APTA Legal Affairs Seminar Airfare, Phoenix, AZ March 16-
18, 2025 - David Anestal

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/11/2025 3/13/2025 APTA 999.00 APTA Legal Affairs Seminar Registration - Phoenix, AZ March 16-
18, 2025 - Davidson Anestal

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/11/2025 3/13/2025 SOUTHWES 5262320904693 303.95 Legislative Visit and Meeting with FTA staff - Washington, DC April
7-9, 2025 - Scott Drainville

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/12/2025 3/14/2025 LOEWS HOTELS 1,193.00 18th Annual FTA Drug & Alcohol Program Conference- Kansas
City March 17-21, 2025 - Hotel - Carol Danner

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/12/2025 3/14/2025 COMTO 950.00 COMTO 2025 National Meeting & Training Conference - New York
July 11-16, 2025 - Carla Williams

CATHERINE\CHAVARRIA 3/14/2025 3/17/2025 SHERATON KANSAS CTY FD 654.00 AC77011000094360i10/8/2025%$91.10 PC-416 Paper Feed

CabinetFS-536 50 Sheet Staple FinisherRU-513 Relay UnitPK-520
Punch KitLK-110 V2 OOXML Enhanced PDFESP Diagnostic
Power FilterBizhub Secure18th Annual FTA Drug & Alcohol
Program Kansas City March 17-21,2025 - Sheraton Hotel - Carol
Danner
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3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/14/2025
3/18/2025

HILTON HOTELS

AMERICAN AIR0012224624879

COMTO

COMTO

ATLANTA INDIGO MIDTOWN

ATLANTA INDIGO MIDTOWN

*

NOREGON SYSTEMS

*

SOUTHWES 5262322168138

SOUTHWES 5262324430832
APTA

*

TST NEW YORK NEW YORK YB

TST NEW YORK NEW YORK YB

TST NEW YORK NEW YORK YB

*

TRANSITTALENT.COM
1-800-FLOWERS.COM,INC.
AMAZON MKTPL 5151U81D3
AMAZON MKTPL ZF80S16F1
AMAZON RETA GBO9W61F63
AMAZON RETA KN8LG34N3
AMAZON RETA JO4N89BQ3
AMAZON MKTPL PF6BO6NF3
DUNKIN #357372

347.84

136.96

950.00

950.00

469.88

469.88

9,874.84
2,199.00

2,199.00
455.96

590.97
1,075.00
2,121.93
84.00

113.25

469.75

667.00
135.00
93.70
50.19
9.39
20.73
80.43
26.17
91.41
50.23

2025 APTA Legal Affairs Seminar - Pheonix, AZ March 16-18,
2025 - Hilton Hotel - Davidson Anestal

COMTO 2025 National Meeting & Training Conference New York
July 11-16, 2025 - American Airlines Airfare - Melonie Williams

COMTO 2025 National Meeting & Training Conference - New York
July 11-16, 2025 - Melonie Williams

COMTO 2025 National Meeting & Training Conference July 11-16,
2025 New York - Moise Pluviose REgistration

FY25 FTA Comprehensive Review Workshop Atlanta, GA March
26-28, 2025 - Gayle Torres

FY25 FTA Comprehensive Review Workshop Atlanta, GA March
26-28, 2025 - Melonie Williams

*

Noregon Vehicle Data Experts $2,199. JPRO with Fault Guidance
& Next Step Repair - Annual Renewal

*

Guarionex Falero Ramos - Flight to APTA International Bus
Roadeo

James Sackor - Flight to APTA International Bus Roadeo
APTA International Roadeo registration fee

*

AM Pizza for the Streetcar Team on 03/21/25 for Transit Worker
Appreciation Day.

AM Pizza for the Streetcar Team on 03/21/25 for Transit Worker
AppreciationDay.

Pizza for the Operations and Maintenance Team on 03/21/25 for
Transit Worker Appreciation Day.

*
Job Posting for Third party

Board Member Commissioner's Spouse, Myrtle Everett Hamilton.
Item purchased for the Administrative Employee Break Room
Item for Employee Break Room

Snack items for New Hire Orientation

Snack items for New Hire Orientation

Item purchased for the Administrative Employee Break Room

All items for Employee Appreciation Event

New Hire Orientation, only 1 Day
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MIKE\SHELDON

MIKE\SHELDON

*

PATRICIA\THOMAS-PEREZ

PATRICIA\THOMAS-PEREZ

PATRICIA\THOMAS-PEREZ

PATRICIA\THOMAS-PEREZ

*

SEANMIRVIN

SEAN\IRVIN

SEAN\IRVIN
SEAN\IRVIN
SEAN\IRVIN
TIANA\HAWKINS
TIANA\HAWKINS
TIANA\HAWKINS

3/19/2025
3/29/2025
3/28/2025
3/30/2025
3/3/2025
3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/11/2025
3/14/2025

3/26/2025

*

3/3/2025

3/19/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

*

3/3/2025

3/12/2025

3/13/2025
3/26/2025
3/20/2025
3/4/2025

3/12/2025
3/13/2025

3/20/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/4/2025
3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/12/2025
3/17/2025

3/27/2025

*

3/4/2025

3/21/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

*

3/3/2025

3/13/2025

3/14/2025
3/27/2025
3/31/2025
3/5/2025

3/13/2025
3/14/2025

DOMINO'S 4912
1-800-FLOWERS.COM,INC.
1-800-FLOWERS.COM,INC.
CHABEREK FAMILY FIREWORS
VISTAPRINT

ETSY, INC.

ETSY, INC.

VISTAPRINT
AMAZON MKTPL YEOK593K3

VISTAPRINT

*

JACKSON'S BISTRO

SOUTHWES 5262323957249

SOUTHWES 5262326079542

SOUTHWES 5262326078560

*

AMAZON RETA Y725V6TN3

SQ ADRIAN SMERTCOV

ONLINE METAL

IN LUBECORE FLORIDA LLC
ZORO TOOLS INC

DNH GODADDY#3625655563
AMAZON.COM S64U52WU3
AMAZON MKTPL QN19V6SZ3

48.23
(9.99)
95.83
500.00
1,191.32
142.97
149.10

(9.10)

128.17
35.98

88.98
536.10
500.00

370.96

261.95

261.95

1,394.86
275.18

137.00

392.25
191.00
2,993.99
3,989.42
349.95
14.82
188.99

Working Department Lunch

Refund to credit card

Flowers for Danielle Jackson

Employee Appreciation outdoor Event - Tent

*

Specialty Business Cards & ShippingKeshia Brown

ORDER WITH TAX ($9.10)Personalized Adult Boxing Set Robe +
Shorts, trunks for Guarionex Falero-Ramos -2025 Florida Triple
Crown Roadeo Winner - For Marketing Video

REFUND FOR TAX EXEMPTIONPersonalized Adult Boxing Set
Robe + Shorts, trunks for Guarionex Falero-Ramos -2025 Florida
Triple Crown Roadeo Winner - For Marketing Video

Business Cards & ShippingAudrey Deines

Knockout Gel Boxing Gloves for Men for Guarionex Falero-Ramos
Marketing VideoOrder # 114-7493918-8639462

Specialty Business Cards & ShippingDonesha Love

*

2025 Million Mile Award Luncheon - Venue Deposit for Sept 12,
2025

Airfare for David Santos to Austin Texas for Nation Roadeo
Competiton.

Airfare to Arlington VA for FTA Joint State Safety Oversite & Rail
Transit Agency Workshop - Richard Campbell

Airfare to Arlington VA for FTA joint State Safety Oversite & Rail
Transit Agency Workshop - Soubhy Bertan

*

AMAZON - PNEUMATIC TOOL AND DETAILER'S STOOL FOR
POLISHING PROJECT - 275.18

6% CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE FOR THE FAREBOX
COVERS $137.00

2 TRANSACTIONS ITEM AND FREIGHT

EPO GREASE FOR SWEEPER

BODY SHOP DUST COLLECTOR - UNIT AND FREIGHT
This is for a 5-year certification for HART Webmail.
Electric pencil sharpener for Lee A.

Keyboard and monitor light for IT.
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TIANA\HAWKINS 3/13/2025 3/14/2025 AMAZON MKTPL MB7VS66X3 95.66 High Speed HDMI cables.
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